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Abmessungen

Technische Daten

Allgemeine Daten
Schaltelementfunktion
Schaltabstand
Einbau
Ausgangspolaritat
Gesicherter Schaltabstand
Reduktionsfaktor rp,
Reduktionsfaktor rg,
Reduktionsfaktor ryoa

Kenndaten
Betriebsspannung
Schaltfrequenz
Hysterese
Verpolschutz
Kurzschlussschutz
Spannungsfall
Betriebsstrom
Reststrom
Leerlaufstrom
Betriebsspannungsanzeige
Schaltzustandsanzeige

Normenkonformitét
Normen

Umgebungsbedingungen
Umgebungstemperatur

Mechanische Daten
Anschlussart
Gehausematerial
Stirnflache
Schutzart

Zumutbare Anderungen aufgrund technischer Verbesserungen vorbehalten
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PNP  SchlieBer
35 mm

nicht biindig
plusschaltend
0..28,4 mm

0,5

0,45

0,85

10..30V
0...150 Hz
typ.5 %
verpolgeschiitzt
taktend

<3V

0...200 mA
0...0,5 mA typ. 0,1 uA bei 25 °C
<20 mA

LED, grin

LED, gelb

IEC / EN 60947-5-2:2004
-25 .70 °C (248 ... 343 K)

V1-Geratestecker
PBT
PBT
P67
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